Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 073900 0042 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 5
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU declaration of conformity the
required CE marking can be affixed on the product. The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Zhejiang Chint Electrics Co., Ltd.

Degree of protection IP:                                   Details see table 1
Poles No.:                                                      3P
Rated frequency:                                             50/60Hz
Tested
according to:
EN 60947-4-2:2012
Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 073900 0042 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 5
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU declaration of conformity the
required CE marking can be affixed on the product. The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Table 1:
Model Ie（A) Ith（A) Power（kW） Iq (kA) Ue (V) Uc/Us (V) IP
NJR2-7.5D 15 15 7.5 3
NJR2-11D 22 22 11 3
NJR2-15D 29 29 15 3
NJR2-18.5D 36 36 18.5 3
NJR2-22D 42 42 22 3
NJR2-30D 57 57 30 3
NJR2-37D 70 70 37 3
NJR2-45D 84 84 45 3
NJR2-55D 103 103 55 5
NJR2-75D 140 140 75 5
NJR2-90D 167 167 90 5
NJR2-110D 207 207 110 5
NJR2-132D 248 248 132 5
NJR2-150D 280 280 150 5
NJR2-160D 300 300 160 5
NJR2-185D 349 349 185 5
NJR2-200D 375 375 200 10
NJR2-220D 404 404 220 10
NJR2-250D 459 459 250 10
NJR2-280D 514 514 280 10
NJR2-315D 579 579 315 10
380 380 IP20
NJR2-7.5T 30 30 7.5 10
NJR2-11T 44 44 11 10
NJR2-15T 60 60 15 10
NJR2-18.5T 74 74 18.5 10
NJR2-22T 88 88 22 10
NJR2-30T 110 120 30 10
NJR2-37T 148 148 37 10
NJR2-45T 180 180 45 10
NJR2-55T 220 220 55 10
NJR2-75T 300 300 75 10
NJR2-90T 360 360 90 10
NJR2-110T 440 440 110 10
NJR2-132T 500 528 132 10
NJR2-160T 630 640 160 10
220 220 IP00
Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 073900 0042 Rev. 00
Page 4 of 5
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU declaration of conformity the
required CE marking can be affixed on the product. The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
TR120-7.5D 15 15 7.5 3
TR120-11D 22 22 11 3
TR120-15D 29 29 15 3
TR120-18.5D 36 36 18.5 3
TR120-22D 42 42 22 3
TR120-30D 57 57 30 3
TR120-37D 70 70 37 3
TR120-45D 84 84 45 3
TR120-55D 103 103 55 5
TR120-75D 140 140 75 5
TR120-90D 167 167 90 5
TR120-110D 207 207 110 5
TR120-132D 248 248 132 5
TR120-150D 280 280 150 5
TR120-160D 300 300 160 5
TR120-185D 349 349 185 5
TR120-200D 375 375 200 10
TR120-220D 404 404 220 10
TR120-250D 459 459 250 10
TR120-280D 514 514 280 10
TR120-315D 579 579 315 10
NJR2-7.5G 15 15 7.5 3
NJR2-11G 22 22 11 3
NJR2-15G 29 29 15 3
NJR2-18.5G 36 36 18.5 3
NJR2-22G 42 42 22 3
NJR2-30G 57 57 30 3
NJR2-37G 70 70 37 3
NJR2-45G 84 84 45 3
NJR2-55G 103 103 55 5
NJR2-75G 140 140 75 5
NJR2-90G 167 167 90 5
NJR2-110G 207 207 110 5
NJR2-132G 248 248 132 5
NJR2-150G 280 280 150 5
NJR2-160G 300 300 160 5
NJR2-185G 349 349 185 5
NJR2-200G 375 375 200 10
380 380 IP20
Attestation of Conformity
No. N8A 073900 0042 Rev. 00
Page 5 of 5
After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the EU declaration of conformity the
required CE marking can be affixed on the product. The declaration of conformity is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer. Other relevant EU-directives have to be observed.
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
NJR2-220G 404 404 220 10
NJR2-250G 459 459 250 10
NJR2-280G 514 514 280 10
NJR2-315G 579 579 315 10
380 380 IP20
Tài liệu được tổng hợp bởi đội ngũ kỹ thuật của NPOWER
Bản quyền nội dung thuộc về công ty Chint Global